Jersey Scout Centre
Price List 2026

£600.00 per night
Deposit 10%

Scout Centre Camp Site Tented Village
Centre Hire Overnight. | Early Start with Daytime Only Booking | Camping Fees Camping Fees
Session 16.00-12.00 overnight booking. Session 07.30-16.00 Per person per night. Per person per night.
Max 40 Session 07.30-16.00 Session 16.00-12.00 Session 16.00-12.0
Per person per night
Local Scouts £8.50 £150.00 £4.00 £6.00
Use of Centre for Scouts to erect and
catering and leaders take down and store
whilst scouts camping after use.
£150 .00 per night
Visiting Scouts £18.00 N/A N/A £10.00 £15.00 per person per
Minimum charge Deposit 10% night
£350.00 per night
Deposit 10%
Schools and other £21.00 Free but must be £150.00 £13.00 £17.00 per person per
youth groups Minimum charge prepared to share on Deposit 10% night.
£400.00 per night changeover day to
Deposit 10% maximise usage.
Private Bookings £25.00 £300.00. N/A N/A
Minimum charge Part day £150.00

Any variations to the session times should be discussed with the centre manager. They are set as they are, to ensure a smooth transition between
departures and new arrivals and to provide sufficient time for cleaning and any remedial works to take place.

All visiting Scouts, Schools, other youth groups and private bookings in the centre building will be charged a £75.00, cleaning fee. See terms and conditions
that will be sent with your booking confirmation. WIFl and use of TV are now included free of charge.




